1993
1990
1999 1

1999 11
http://ja.wikipedia.org/ Wikipedia
http://ww.chugoku-np.co.jp/
http://ww.toonippo.co. jp/
http://ww.milt.go.jp/
http://ww.shugiin.go.jp/
http://ww.pref.aomori. jp/
http://ww.pref.okayama.jp/
http://ww.hoko.com/

16
17
http://ww.soumu.go. jp/c-gyousei/2001/kaso/kasomain0.htm
http://ww.stat.go.jp/data/jinsui/2004np/index.htm
http://ww.aira.or.jp/

http://ww.mof.go. jp
http://ww.pref.kochi.jp/ zaisei/

2005

1998
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2001

3
1990
55
12
55
12
35
45
62
2. M
16
12
1995 4
1986 9

1998

60 2

60 2

55 2

2005
63

2000
10 1994
2005

http://ww006 .upp.so-net.ne. jp/tarumi-railway/
http://ww.city.motosu.gifu.jp/

2
2000

1985 4

1994 2

1999 9

15

2000

12

11

2000
2002

1992
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2005
2005
http://ww.city.kakogawa.hyogo.jp/
http://ww.city.sapporo.jp/toshi/takuchi/

http://ww.city.chiba. jp/takuti/takuti.html

http://ww.city.miki.lg.jp/
http://ww.city.ono.hyogo.jp/
http://ww.city.kasai.hyogo.jp/
http://164.46.153.177/index.html
http://thomas.dip. jp/hojo/
http://ww. jrhokkaido.co.jp/
http://ww.ipss.go.jp/

1998 1 2002 10
2005)

2004
http://ww.pref.nagano. jp/kikaku/koutuu/kangae.htm

http://ww.shinanorailway.co.jp/
http://ww.pref.nagano. jp/index.htm

2001 5

http://ww.incl.ne.jp/ntr
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2003



1992
2003
2 2000
2001 2

21
1999
2002
1986
2005 3
2002
3 2002
2001
6 2005

http://ww.dpj.or. jp/
http://ww5.sdp.or.jp/
http://homepage3.nifty.com/go_/sin_etu/

http://ww.ipss.go.jp/
LEX/DB INTERNET

10 5 13
11 2 26 12 2

2004 8

16
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3 2000
2000 7
2001 5
2000 5 2002 12

1999 2 1999 9 2002 6 2004

8
2002
16
2005

http://ww.mlit.go.jp/ ( )
http://ww.sna.jp/ )
http://ww.skymark.co.jp/( )

http://ww.sunfield.ne. jp/ watakei/
http://ww.hagakanko.com/
2004 8
2005 2
15

15
2003 3

http://www.t-railway.co.jp/

2000
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